HTU21D(F) Sensor
Digital Relative Humidity sensor with Temperature o utput
HPC199_2 HTU21D(F) Sensor Datasheet www.meas-spec.com       July 2013
1/19
• DFN type package
• Relative Humidity and Temperature Digital Output, I ²C
interface
• Fully calibrated

For 400 and 1500 units: outside diameter of 7” (178mm) and a 1/2” (13mm) diameter arbor hole.
For 5000 units: outside diameter of 13” (330mm) and a 1/2” (13mm) diameter arbor hole.
ORDERING INFORMATION
** HTU21D – DIGITAL TEMPERATURE AND RELATIVE HUMIDI TY MODULE **
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 400 PIECES, 1500 PI ECES OR 5000 PIECES
� HPP828E031R4 - HTU21D in tape and reel of 400 piece s
� HPP828E031R1 - HTU21D in tape and reel of 1500 piec es
� HPP828E031R5 - HTU21D in tape and reel of 5000 piec es
USER DIRECTION
OF UNREELING
HTU21D(F) Sensor
Digital Relative Humidity sensor with Temperature o utput
HPC199_2 HTU21D(F) Sensor Datasheet www.meas-spec.com       July 2013
19/19
** HTU21DF – DIGITAL TEMPERATURE AND RELATIVE HUMID ITY MODULE WITH PTFE MEMBRANE **
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 400 PIECES, 1500 PI ECES OR 5000 PIECES
� HPP828E131R4 - HTU21DF in tape and reel of 400 piec es
� HPP828E131R1 - HTU21DF in tape and reel of 1500 pie ces
� HPP828E131R5 - HTU21DF in tape and reel of 5000 pie ces
** HTU21D DEMOKIT – HPP828KIT **
This is a USB device for MEAS Model HTU21D Digital Relative Humidity & Temperature sensor demonstration.
Supporting up to 4 sensor acquisitions at the same time, it shows the consistency of different sensors and test
sensor functions conveniently.
For detailed information, please request to humidity.application@meas-spec.com.